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Hanne Opdan
Oddbjern Nesje
Anne-Beth Skrede
Roar Thun

Silje Brekke Bakken
Hakon Ahrén Helge
Kjell Arne Ekeberg
Inger Lise Andresen
Elisabeth Gade

Azhar Ul-Hassan

Bodil Slettvoll @vergard
Bjern Gunnar Ganger
Grethe Haugan

Ronny Sigde

Kersti Ahrén Helge

Per Ole Melgard

Eli Barde Baerland
Annar Bakken

Hilde Sennervig

Trond Gram

Charlotte Naess

Stein Wik

Marit Stangebye Nielsen
Stale Skoglund

Therese Bae

Per Alexander Bratsberg
Kariin Saga

Ole Trygve Stigen
Marianne Montgomery
Vidar Jakobsen

Ski
Oppegard
Oppegard
Ski
Ski
Oppegard
Ski
Ski
Oppegard
Oppegard
Ski
Oppegard
Oppegard
Ski
Oppegard
Ski
Oppegard
Ski
Ski
Oppegard
Ski
Oppegard
Ski
Oppegard
Oppegard
Ski
Ski
Oppegard
Ski
Oppegard

Liv Kristin Borgenholt Rundberget Ski

Jostein Wojtko Nilsen
Tine Cecilia Holm

Ove Konrad Kjglstad
Susan Fay Kelly

John Rayrvik

Marit @imoen

Kristian Taagerud

Ingrid Haugnes
Per-Kristian Thorsrud
Inger Elise Johansen

Ole Marius Aune Sandmo
Pier Saif

Havard Solbakken Therkelsen
Shahid Jamil

Martin Huse

Odd Eirik Arnesen

Hans Petter Strifeldt

Per Anders Rarvik

Mani Hussaini

Anne Grethe Slatten

Oppegard
Ski
Ski
Oppegard
Ski
Oppegard
Ski
Oppegard
Ski
Oppegard
Oppegard
Ski
Oppegard
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Ski
Oppegard
Ski

Fodselsar
1965
1977
1967
1966
1997
1996
1950
1944
1975
1968
1981
1949
1956
1960
1965
1977
1957
1973
1969
1976
1977
1969
1964
1976
1980
1977
1961
1972
1971
1958
1961
1975
1960
1961
1979
1946
1981
1985
1994
1992
1947
1984
1966
1984
1974
1929
1958
1969
1949
1987
1968



